Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2016/F/23







CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 15th June 2016

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 08-JUN-2016 AND 14-JUN-2016

Company
Number

Date Of
Registratior

Company
Name

Company Company

Number

Name

Date Of
Registratior

47958

74271

155055

261563

282792

319344

371364

394512

452973

485844

505626

523746

528782

529261

533212

534586

534593

536683

550112

559924

565041

569799

577536

577537

578718

579805

580848

582345

JARDINE INSURANCE BROKERS IRELAND LIMITED 10/06/2016
Changed To JLT FINANCIAL PLANNING LIMITED

TF FLEMING HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To NROW 10/06/2016
PROPERTIES LIMITED

REDDY CHARLTON SERVICES LIMITED Changed To
RC COMPANY SECRETARIAL LIMITED

CORUS REPUBLIC OF IRELAND SUBSIDIARIES
PENSION SCHEME TRUSTEE LIMITED Changed To
BRITISH STEEL REPUBLIC OF IRELAND
SUBSIDIARIES PENSION SCHEME TRUSTEE
LIMITED

RENASSET SELECT FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY Changed To MORI UMBRELLA FUND
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

CITADEL 100 DATACENTERS LIMITED Changed To
KDCR (IRELAND) LIMITED

RATHBORNE MANAGEMENT NO.2 COMPANY
LIMITED Changed To RATHBORNE OWNERS'
MANAGEMENT COMPANY(NO. 2) LIMITED BY
GUARANTEE

KINSALE HARBOUR FUND PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY Changed To XAINEY PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY

TEKCON CONSTRUCTION & FIT OUT LIMITED
Changed To TEKON ENGINEERING SERVICES
LIMITED

GALUX CONTROL GEAR LIMITED Changed To
INTEGRAL CONTROLS LIMITED

CLOVERSHED Changed To CLOVERSHED UC
SANEF ITS TECHNOLOGIES IRELAND LIMITED
Changed To EMOVIS TECHNOLOGIES IRELAND
LIMITED

BRIQUETTE BUSTER LIMITED Changed To DANGAN
IMPORT TRADING LIMITED

HIGHBRIDGE PRINCIPAL STRATEGIES - AIGUILLES
ROUGES IRISH SPECIALTY LOAN FUND PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY Changed To AIGUILLES
ROUGES IRISH SPECIALITY LOAN FUND PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY

ARDEN GLOBAL ALTERNATIVE STRATEGIES
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To ABERDEEN
GLOBAL ALTERNATIVE STRATEGIES PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY

A &S FUELS LIMITED Changed To A & S PROPERTY 10/06/2016
SUPPLIES LIMITED

BEANBAGSPORTS MALTA LIMITED Changed To
CORCRA TEAL LIMITED

DROPTOMIZE LIMITED Changed To ADVANCED
NANO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

ST. PAUL'S CLO VILIMITED Changed To HIGHLIGHT 09/06/2016
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CORK FUEL IMPORTERS LIMITED Changed To CORK14/06/2016
MARINE INVESTMENTS & DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
REPCO FRICTION GARAGE LIMITED Changed To 10/06/2016
GLENCREE GARAGE LIMITED

TEKCON ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED Changed 10/06/2016
To TEKCON CONSTRUCTION & FIT OUT LIMITED
ATLANTIC BRIDGE EARLY STAGE GP LIMITED
Changed To ATLANTIC BRIDGE UNIVERSITY GP
LIMITED

ATLANTIC BRIDGE EARLY STAGE NOMINEES 09/06/2016
LIMITED Changed To ATLANTIC BRIDGE UNIVERSITY
NOMINEES LIMITED

FUSION SHOOTERS LIMITED Changed To SCP
PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

RUDDERVALE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
Changed To LIV DUBLIN (SECTION 110)
ACQUISITIONS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
LYNAM DECORATING LIMITED Changed To LYNAM 10/06/2016
PAINTING LIMITED

RC COMPANY SECRETARIAL LIMITED Changed To 10/06/2016
REDDY CHARLTON SERVICES LIMITED

10/06/2016

10/06/2016

10/06/2016

10/06/2016

10/06/2016

10/06/2016

10/06/2016

10/06/2016

10/06/2016

14/06/2016

10/06/2016

09/06/2016

09/06/2016

10/06/2016

10/06/2016

09/06/2016

10/06/2016

10/06/2016

583157

583297

583855

SPIRTUALITY CONSULTANTS AND SERVICES
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To
SPIRITUALITY CONSULTANTS AND SERVICES
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

WANGSU SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (EUROPE)
LIMITED Changed To WANGSU TECHNOLOGY
(EUROPE) LIMITED

CMCG PROJECT DESIGN CONSULTANCY LIMITED
Changed To GMCG PROJECT DESIGN
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

14/06/2016

10/06/2016

10/06/2016




