



## Gazette

**ISSUE ID: 2016/F/23** 

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME **BETWEEN** 

08-JUN-2016 AND 14-JUN-2016

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 08-JUN-2016 AND 14-JUN-2016

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
47958	JARDINE INSURANCE BROKERS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To JLT FINANCIAL PLANNING LIMITED	10/06/2016	583157	SPIRTUALITY CONSULTANTS AND SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To	14/06/2016
74271	TF FLEMING HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To <b>NROW PROPERTIES LIMITED</b>	10/06/2016		SPIRITUALITY CONSULTANTS AND SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	
155055	REDDY CHARLTON SERVICES LIMITED Changed TO RC COMPANY SECRETARIAL LIMITED	10/06/2016	583297	WANGSU SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (EUROPE) LIMITED Changed To WANGSU TECHNOLOGY	10/06/2016
261563	CORUS REPUBLIC OF IRELAND SUBSIDIARIES PENSION SCHEME TRUSTEE LIMITED Changed TO BRITISH STEEL REPUBLIC OF IRELAND SUBSIDIARIES PENSION SCHEME TRUSTEE LIMITED	10/06/2016	583855	(EUROPE) LIMITED CMCG PROJECT DESIGN CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed To GMCG PROJECT DESIGN CONSULTANCY LIMITED	10/06/2016
282792	RENASSET SELECT FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To MORI UMBRELLA FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	10/06/2016			
319344	CITADEL 100 DATACENTERS LIMITED Changed To KDCR (IRELAND) LIMITED	10/06/2016			
371364	RATHBORNE MANAGEMENT NO.2 COMPANY LIMITED Changed To RATHBORNE OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY( NO. 2) LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	10/06/2016			
394512	KINSALE HARBOUR FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To XAINEY PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	10/06/2016			
452973	TEKCON CONSTRUCTION & FIT OUT LIMITED Changed To TEKON ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED	10/06/2016			
485844	GALUX CONTROL GEAR LIMITED Changed TO INTEGRAL CONTROLS LIMITED	10/06/2016			
505626	CLOVERSHED Changed To <b>CLOVERSHED UC</b>	10/06/2016			
523746	SANEF ITS TECHNOLOGIES IRELAND LIMITED Changed To EMOVIS TECHNOLOGIES IRELAND LIMITED	14/06/2016			
528782	BRIQUETTE BUSTER LIMITED Changed To <b>DANGAN IMPORT TRADING LIMITED</b>	10/06/2016			
529261	HIGHBRIDGE PRINCIPAL STRATEGIES - AIGUILLES ROUGES IRISH SPECIALTY LOAN FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To AIGUILLES ROUGES IRISH SPECIALITY LOAN FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	09/06/2016			
533212	ARDEN GLOBAL ALTERNATIVE STRATEGIES PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To ABERDEEN GLOBAL ALTERNATIVE STRATEGIES PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	09/06/2016 <b>1</b>			
534586	A & S FUELS LIMITED Changed To A & S PROPERTY SUPPLIES LIMITED	10/06/2016			
534593	BEANBAGSPORTS MALTA LIMITED Changed To CORCRA TEAL LIMITED	10/06/2016			
536683	DROPTOMIZE LIMITED Changed To ADVANCED NANO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	10/06/2016			
550112	ST. PAUL'S CLO VI LIMITED Changed To HIGHLIGHT INVESTMENTS LIMITED				
559924	CORK FUEL IMPORTERS LIMITED Changed TO CORK MARINE INVESTMENTS & DEVELOPMENTS LIMIT	ED			
565041 569799	REPCO FRICTION GARAGE LIMITED Changed TO GLENCREE GARAGE LIMITED TEKCON ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED Changed	10/06/2016			
577536	To <b>TEKCON CONSTRUCTION &amp; FIT OUT LIMITED</b> ATLANTIC BRIDGE EARLY STAGE GP LIMITED	09/06/2016			
577537	Changed To ATLANTIC BRIDGE UNIVERSITY GP LIMITED ATLANTIC BRIDGE EARLY STAGE NOMINEES LIMITED Changed To ATLANTIC BRIDGE UNIVERSIT	09/06/2016 <b>'Y</b>			
578718	FUSION SHOOTERS LIMITED Changed To SCP PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	10/06/2016			
579805	RUDDERVALE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To LIV DUBLIN (SECTION 110)	10/06/2016			
580848	ACQUISITIONS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY LYNAM DECORATING LIMITED Changed To LYNAM PAINTING LIMITED				
582345	RC COMPANY SECRETARIAL LIMITED Changed To REDDY CHARLTON SERVICES LIMITED	10/06/2016			